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Conjectures 'R Us Project
Port 1400 - Riesel base 6 n=1.5M-2M

Server Statistics Pending Tests User Statistics User Primes

User/Team StatisticsTeam/User StatisticsTeam StatisticsTeam Primes

No Pending WU's

Riesel base 6

Form Total
Candidates

Min N Max N Count
Tested

Count
Untested

In
Progress

Completed
Thru

Leading
Edge

PRPs/
Primes

Smallest Prime

1597*6^n-1 2725 1500177 1999833 2725 0 0 1999833 1999833 0 None Found

36772*6^n-1 5604 1500123 1999839 2479 0 0 1724331 1724619 1 36772*6^1723287-1

k's: 2 8329 1500123 1999839 5204 0 0 1999833 1999833 1 1 remain

User Stats

User Total Score Tests Performed PRPs Found Primes Found

desktwo 3057 2 0 0

laptoptwo 3082 2 0 0

shcone 3259 2 0 0

deskthree 3272 2 0 0

deskone 3547 2 0 0

shcfour 3664 2 0 0

Stef42 15819 6 0 0

some-one 25530 23 0 0

Alexis_Kravtchenko 30982 22 0 0

Robert47 63257 57 0 0

firejuggler 90910 97 0 0

appeldorff 97369 47 0 0

rebirther 99596 60 0 0

John 216712 27 0 0

G30ffr3y 290210 86 0 0

gd_barnes 335284 255 0 0

Neo 552020 406 0 0

rob147147 908089 49 0 0

vaughan 998206 784 0 0

TheCount 1249564 293 0 0

siemelink 1656398 1371 0 1

cgkiii 2049618 1183 0 0

grueny 2414115 738 0 0

KEP 2505569 1277 0 0

paleseptember 6138974 7223 0 0

unconnected 9107310 7489 0 0

Aillas 14793490 6176 0 0

MyDogBuster 22194907 24655 0 3

odicin 24071606 7342 0 0

Mini-Geek 36069167 18707 0 1

Puzzle-Peter 38176303 19606 0 0
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Mathew_Steine 139046587 80418 0 9

sm5ymt 175937550 96659 3 7

mdettweiler 195670638 76856 0 6

Team Stats

Team Total Score Tests Performed PRPs Found Primes Found

Raiders_of_the_Lost_Primes 879 7 0 0

Buster 997 1 0 0

Dutch_Power_Cows 15819 6 0 0

Ukraine 30982 22 0 0

Aggie_The_Pew 552020 406 0 0

Jelly 773875 397 0 0

FaDBeens 908089 49 0 0

Ginger 979189 486 0 0

AMD_Users 998206 784 0 0

Overclockers_Australia 1249564 293 0 0

Sophie 1373961 986 0 1

siemelink 1656398 1371 0 1

cgkiii 2069499 1195 0 0

Obi 2321472 1596 0 1

Russia 4870364 3160 0 0

UOW 6136430 7211 0 0

Seti.Germany 8708907 598 0 0

L'Alliance_Francophone 14793490 6176 0 0

BOINC_Confederation 24171202 7402 0 0

SETI.Germany 29492926 19031 0 0

146270136 86266 0 9

PrimeSearchTeam 178631634 97481 3 7

RaidersOfTheLostPrimes 248819622 117000 0 8

Primes and PRPs for User Mini-Geek

Candidate Prime/PRP Client Team Date Reported Decimal Length

36772*6^1723287-1 Prime i5-4670K RaidersOfTheLostPrimes 2014-08-19 06:53:20 GMT 1340983

User Mini-Geek has found 1 prime and 0 PRPs

Primes and PRPS for Team RaidersOfTheLostPrimes

Candidate Prime/PRP User Client Date Reported Decimal Length

36772*6^1723287-1 Prime Mini-Geek i5-4670K 2014-08-19 06:53:20 GMT 1340983

Team RaidersOfTheLostPrimes has found 1 prime and 0 PRPs

User Stats by Team

Team User Total Score Tests Performed PRPs Found Primes Found

paleseptember 2545 12 0 0

firejuggler 90910 97 0 0

appeldorff 97369 47 0 0

G30ffr3y 290210 86 0 0

KEP 2505569 1277 0 0

unconnected 4236946 4329 0 0

Mathew_Steine 139046587 80418 0 9
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AMD_Users vaughan 998206 784 0 0

Aggie_The_Pew Neo 552020 406 0 0

BOINC_Confederation rebirther 99596 60 0 0

BOINC_Confederation odicin 24071606 7342 0 0

Buster MyDogBuster 997 1 0 0

Dutch_Power_Cows Stef42 15819 6 0 0

FaDBeens rob147147 908089 49 0 0

Ginger MyDogBuster 979189 486 0 0

Jelly MyDogBuster 773875 397 0 0

L'Alliance_Francophone Aillas 14793490 6176 0 0

Obi MyDogBuster 2321472 1596 0 1

Overclockers_Australia TheCount 1249564 293 0 0

PrimeSearchTeam Robert47 63257 57 0 0

PrimeSearchTeam John 216712 27 0 0

PrimeSearchTeam grueny 2414115 738 0 0

PrimeSearchTeam sm5ymt 175937550 96659 3 7

RaidersOfTheLostPrimes gd_barnes 335284 255 0 0

RaidersOfTheLostPrimes MyDogBuster 16744533 21182 0 1

RaidersOfTheLostPrimes Mini-Geek 36069167 18707 0 1

RaidersOfTheLostPrimes mdettweiler 195670638 76856 0 6

Raiders_of_the_Lost_Primes MyDogBuster 879 7 0 0

Russia unconnected 4870364 3160 0 0

SETI.Germany some-one 25530 23 0 0

SETI.Germany Puzzle-Peter 29467396 19008 0 0

Seti.Germany Puzzle-Peter 8708907 598 0 0

Sophie MyDogBuster 1373961 986 0 1

UOW paleseptember 6136430 7211 0 0

Ukraine Alexis_Kravtchenko 30982 22 0 0

cgkiii desktwo 3057 2 0 0

cgkiii laptoptwo 3082 2 0 0

cgkiii shcone 3259 2 0 0

cgkiii deskthree 3272 2 0 0

cgkiii deskone 3547 2 0 0

cgkiii shcfour 3664 2 0 0

cgkiii cgkiii 2049618 1183 0 0

siemelink siemelink 1656398 1371 0 1


